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200101160000
16631

01/16/2001
02:36:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHORT,
SCOTT O

200008220002
87151

200101220000
22611

01/22/2001
10:35:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
VICTORIA L

199912220005
17671

200106210002
56641

06/21/2001
11:46:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES POPE, JOHN E 199810230004
15971

200106220002
57641

06/22/2001
08:43:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUGGINS,
CORA P

199503220000
74271

200101160000
16641

01/16/2001
02:36:43

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GILMORE,
JAMES E

199708190002
64441

200102010000
35611

02/01/2001
10:25:02

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199507120001
82531

200103070000
80061

03/07/2001
11:02:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLSAP,
WHIT L

199803190000
96261

200104180001
47631

04/18/2001
08:12:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAWAY,
CARLESS

200104180001
47621

04/18/2001
08:12:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DUNNAWAY,
C D

25 142 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:142
Desc:LOT 3

200111130004
90921

11/13/2001
02:59:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FERGUSON,
ICY M

199904260001
74911


