Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101160000 16631	01/16/2001 02:36:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORT, SCOTT O					200008220002 87151	
200101220000 22611	01/22/2001 10:35:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, VICTORIA L					199912220005 17671	
200106210002 56641	06/21/2001 11:46:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE, JOHN E					199810230004 15971	
200106220002 57641	06/22/2001 08:43:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGGINS, CORA P					199503220000 74271	
200101160000 16641	01/16/2001 02:36:43	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILMORE, JAMES E					199708190002 64441	
200102010000 35611	02/01/2001 10:25:02	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L					199507120001 82531	
200103070000 80061	03/07/2001 11:02:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLSAP, WHIT L					199803190000 96261	
200104180001 47631	04/18/2001 08:12:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAWAY, CARLESS						
200104180001 47621	04/18/2001 08:12:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DUNNAWAY, C D			25	142		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:142 Desc:LOT 3
200111130004 90921	11/13/2001 02:59:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FERGUSON, ICY M					199904260001 74911	